SauschieRen 2023

23. - 25.03.2023

Haslach
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
GLUCK LG
Name Teiler
Platz| SNr Verein PNr Total
1 2 3
1. 80 | Riickerl, Veronika 42300217 13.0 35.0 39.0 13.0
Luftgewehr |
2. 7 | Schwager, Tobias 42706585 32.0 46.4 96.4 32.0
Luftgewehr |
3. 17 | Haslbeck, Irmgard 42705333 36.4 152.3 239.9 36.4
Luftgewehr Auflage Il
4. 5| Ott, Monika 42701668 42.0 45.3 49.0 42.0
Luftgewehr |
5. 25 | Schuhbeck, Franziska 42701675 45.1 150.9 151.6 451
Luftgewehr Il
6. 99 [ Schiitzinger, Bastian 42707857 53.8 282.5 368.0 53.8
Lichtgewehr
7. 12 | Siegerstetter, Stefan 42701058 64.4 94.9 108.2 64.4
Luftgewehr Auflage Il
8. 82 | Schiitzinger, Evi 42703961 711 102.3 167.0 711
Luftgewehr Il
9. 116 | Heinz, Vincent 123456791 75.9 267.0 310.2 75.9
Luftgewehr V
10. 102 | Hiittinger, Moritz 42707909 77.3 143.0 197.0 77.3
Luftgewehr IV
11. 20 | Rosenegger, Josef 42701030 80.8 149.6 211.0 80.8
Luftgewehr Auflage Il
12. 14 | Haslbeck, Bartholoméaus 42705336 82.1 101.3 104.4 82.1
Luftgewehr Auflage |
13. 11 | Kirchmann, Heinz Gewehr 42707134 83.9 185.2 194.2 83.9
Luftgewehr Auflage |
14. 28 | Sirch, Wolfgang Gewehr 42705496 92.2 129.2 232.5 92.2
Luftgewehr Il
15. 16 | Nagl, Gerti 42701002 93.0 109.0 131.4 93.0
Luftgewehr Il
16. 41| Kropp, Klaus 42700976 93.0 343.0 401.6 93.0
Luftgewehr Il
17. 81 | Riickerl, Fabian 42212032 98.4 114.8 115.9 98.4
Luftgewehr |
18. 8 | Grella, Thomas frei 42700938 105.0 119.4 137.3 105.0
Luftgewehr |
19. 38 | Schuhbeck, Katharina 42707295 105.3 147.2 2522 105.3
Luftgewehr Il
20. 112 | Wuppinger, Renate Gewehr 42703546 110.5 328.7 337.5( 110.5
Luftgewehr Auflage Il
21. 21 | Schuhbeck, Sebastian Gewehr 42701672 116.6 175.2 220.3 116.6
Luftgewehr Il
22. 33 | Einsiedler, Helmut Gewehr 42701308 117.5 185.4 203.7 117.5
Luftgewehr Il
23. 4 | Geisreiter, Katrin 42700898 146.2 170.5 206.4| 146.2
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26.

27.

28.

29.

26

65

113

109

118

Luftgewehr |

Lapper, Stefan
Luftgewehr Il

Wernberger, Klaus
Luftgewehr Auflage Il

Helminger, Matthias
Lichtgewehr

Wuppinger, Johann
Luftgewehr Auflage |

Kamml, Julius
Luftgewehr IV

Schiitzinger, Sophia
SG Edelweil Haslach

42701103

42701083

123456790

42703545

42708013

123456792

209.3

216.5

280.9

336.1

374.2

606.5

357.5 394.9| 209.3
430.2 558.9| 216.5
916.9 953.9| 280.9
420.5 482.8| 336.1
507.1 522.4| 374.2
622.2 703.3| 606.5
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